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HFC Complete Made in Italy

Kitten - Salmon and Tuna
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The new Almo Nature HFC Cat Complete Made in Italy recipes are prepared with simple and natural ingredients, with an addition of vitamins and minerals to make them

nutritionally balanced.

In four complete grain free recipes with all the quality of our HFC wet, namely with ingredients originally fit for human consumption now food for your cat. In 70g tins for all ages
from kitten to cats over 7. Naturally tasty without added appetizers.
Almo Nature advises alternating between HFC wet and dry food and serving them in several separate meals.

HFC COMPLETE 70G MADE IN ITALY KITTEN: A complete recipe, salmon&tuna, containing everything your cat needs (minerals, amino acids and vitamins) to grow healthy and
balanced. The consistency, similar to a paté, is perfect for the weaning of kittens up to the age of 12 months.
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Technical data single pack

Packaging type
Height (cm)
Width (cm)
Length (cm)

Technical data packaging
Pieces per carton
Carton weight (kg)
Cartons per pallet
Height pallet (cm)

N° cartons per layer

N° layers per pallet
Carton (long side) (cm)
Carton (short side) (cm)
Carton (height) (cm)
Packaging type (ct)

12

1

8

2

74

0,26

0,23
1250 kcal/kg

Can
34
6.7
6.7

24
2.37
286
146.5
26

11
21.4
14.7
12

Gluten Free
Product Name Type
Kitten - Salmon and Tuna Wet
Product Code EAN
5900H 8001154127812

Composition

Salmon 35%, tuna 30%, carrots, zucchini, minerals.

Weight
7049

Bar code
18001154127819

Additives-nutritional additives: vitamin A 2000 IU/kg, vitamin D3 250 IU/kg, vitamin E 18,5 mg/kg, copper(ll) sulphate

pentahydrate 7,5 mg/kg (Cu 1,88 mg/kg), taurine 695 mg/kg.

Suggested daily serving

6 <6 months: at will // 6-9 months: 130 g wet food + 30 g dry food // 9-12 months: 110 g wet food + 25 g dry

food

é?.? Indication of storage and shelf life

6 Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within 1 day. Shelf life: 36 months.

@ Languages on single pack
Italian, German, French, English, Dutch, Russian, Finnish.

Manufacturer data

0 Almo Nature Benefit S.p.A. P.zza dei Giustiniani 6, 16123 Genova, Italia
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