ROUS TO NATURE RESIDED ROUS TON TO NATURE ALMON AD THE ANIMALS SALMONE E TONNO - LACHS UND THAN SAUMON ET THON - SALMON AND TH SAUMON ET THON - SAUMON A

HFC Complete Made in Italy

Kitten - Salmon and Tuna

Also Available:











The new Almo Nature HFC Cat Complete Made in Italy recipes are prepared with simple and natural ingredients, with an addition of vitamins and minerals to make them nutritionally balanced.

In four complete grain free recipes with all the quality of our HFC wet, namely with ingredients originally fit for human consumption now food for your cat. In 70g tins for all ages from kitten to cats over 7. Naturally tasty without added appetizers.

Almo Nature advises alternating between HFC wet and dry food and serving them in several separate meals.

HFC COMPLETE 70G MADE IN ITALY KITTEN: A complete recipe, salmon&tuna, containing everything your cat needs (minerals, amino acids and vitamins) to grow healthy and balanced. The consistency, similar to a pâté, is perfect for the weaning of kittens up to the age of 12 months.





Gluten Free



Grain Free

Range HFC Complete Made in Italy	Product Name Kitten - Salmon and Tuna	Type Wet	Weight 70 g
Made in	Product Code	EAN 8001154127812	Bar code
IT	5900H		18001154127819

Analytical constituents (%)

Crude Protein	12
Crude Fibre	1
Crude Fat	8
Crude Ash	2
Moisture	74
Calcium	0,26
Phosphorus	0,23
Energy Value	1250 kcal/kg

Technical data single pack

Packaging type	Can
Height (cm)	3.4
Width (cm)	6.7
Length (cm)	6.7

Technical data packaging

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Pieces per carton	24		
Carton weight (kg)	2.37		
Cartons per pallet	286		
Height pallet (cm)	146.5		
N° cartons per layer	26		
N° layers per pallet	11		
Carton (long side) (cm)	21.4		
Carton (short side) (cm)	14.7		
Carton (height) (cm)	12		
Packaging type (ct)			

Composition

Salmon 35%, tuna 30%, carrots, zucchini, minerals.

Additives-nutritional additives: vitamin A 2000 IU/kg, vitamin D3 250 IU/kg, vitamin E 18,5 mg/kg, copper(II) sulphate pentahydrate 7,5 mg/kg (Cu 1,88 mg/kg), taurine 695 mg/kg.



Suggested daily serving

<6 months: at will # 6-9 months: 130 g wet food + 30 g dry food # 9-12 months: 110 g wet food + 25 g dry food



Indication of storage and shelf life

Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within 1 day. Shelf life: 36 months.



Languages on single pack

Italian, German, French, English, Dutch, Russian, Finnish.

Manufacturer data



Almo Nature Benefit S.p.A. P.zza dei Giustiniani 6, 16123 Genova, Italia

🔗 almonature.com